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Teacher Training Programme

Module 1 — Day 1

Second Language Acquisition

* Second Language Acquisition

* Pedagogical implications

¢ Role and Tasks: Teachers and Students

10.00am

10.30am

11.30am

1- 2.00pm

2.00pm

3.30pm

4.-5.00pm

5.00pm

Presentation of the programme

What is Second Language Acquisition?

Pedagogical implications

Lunch

Role and Tasks: Teachers and Students

Comfort Break

Group work

End of day and reading for tomorrow!
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Teacher Training Programme

Module 2 — Day 2

The role of Input and Interaction

* The role of input in the classroom

¢ The role of interaction in the classroom

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

1- 2.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.-5.00pm

5.00pm

Discussion about reading for Module 1

The role of input

The role of input in the classroom

Lunch

The role of interaction

The role of interaction in the classroom

Comfort Break

Group work

End of day and reading for tomorrow!

Teacher Training Programme
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Module 3 — Day 3
The nature of language and the role of grammar instruction

* The nature of language
* The role grammar instruction
* Grammar options for language teaching

10.00am Discussion about reading for Module 2
11.00am The nature of language
11.30am The role of grammar instruction

1- 2.00pm Lunch

2.00-3.30pm Grammar options for language teaching

3.30pm Comfort Break

4.-5.00pm Group work

5.00pm End of day and reading for tomorrow!

Teacher Training Programme

The nature of language and the role of grammar instruction
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Module 3 — Day 4

* Options in grammar teaching

10.00am Discussion about reading for Module 3

11.00-1pm  Options for grammar teaching

1- 2.00pm Lunch

2.00-5.00pm Group work

3.30.-4.00pm Comfort break

4-5.00pm  Group work

5.00pm End of day and reading for tomorrow!

Teacher Training Programme

Module 4 — Day S

The nature of communication and the role of tasks
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¢ The nature of communication
¢ The role of tasks

10.00am Discussion about reading for Module 3

11.00-1lpm  The nature of communication

1- 2.00pm Lunch

2.00-3.30pm The role of tasks

3.30pm Comfort Break

4.-5.00pm Group work

5.00pm End of day and reading for tomorrow!

Teacher Training Programme
Module 4 — Day 6
The nature of communication and the role of tasks

¢ The role of tasks

10.00am Discussion about reading for Module 4
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11.00-1pm  The role of tasks

1- 2.00pm Lunch

2.00-3.30pm The role of tasks

3.30pm Comfort Break

4.-5.00pm  Group work

5.00pm End of Programme!

R nfR



